With cryptographic authentication
that’s easy to integrate into existing
infrastructures, the MIFARE Ultralight AES
IC adds security, privacy, and scalability
to a variety of limited-use contactless
applications.
TARGET APPLICATIONS
• Single-trip and multi-use transit tickets

Signature
X X
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
CAPACITANCE
PACKAGE FORMAT MIFARE Ultralight AES
17 pF
Sawn wafer 120 µm on
FFC (AU-bumped) MF0AES2001DUD
Sawn wafer 75 µm on
FFC (AU-bumped) MF0AES2001DUF
MOA8 module MF0AES2000DA8
50 pF
Sawn wafer 120 µm on
FFC (AU-bumped) MF0AESH2001DUD
Sawn wafer 75 µm on
FFC (AU-bumped) MF0AESH2001DUF
MOA8 module MF0AESH2000DA8